
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07502122 

Name of Company 

Best 4 Promotions Limited 

|e 

Jamie Playford, 2 - 4 Queen Street, Norwich, Norfolk, NR2 4SQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 08 January 2015 

Signed _! Date 08 January 2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Parker Andrews Limited 

2-4 Queen Street 

Norwich Insolver 

Norfolk 
NR2 4SQ 

*A3Z006A2* 
A17 

Far Mffinial Len 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref B0041/JP/GJ/EI 13/01/2015 #178 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL ‘ Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Best 4 Promotions Limited 

on the 8 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name A - ZL, ol A thy 2 SL kL 

“y 7 WA 

Signed - fil" 

Dated ft [1s 



Best 4 Promotions Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 

Computer equipment 355 00 Uncertain 

Stock, Plant and Machinery 1,500 00 1,500 00 

Debtors §52 75 552 75 

Goodwill 1,402 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,052 75 

zg jf 
fl 

£77 Ae — 
Signature a fit Date a / S 



Best 4 Promotions Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,052 75 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,052 75 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

2,052 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,052 75 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,052 75 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,052 75 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 13,209 35 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 8,964 25 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT 3,095 60 

Director 8,258 00 

Trade Creditors 58,219 71 
91,746 91 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {89,694 16) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (89,694 16) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 

(100 00) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (89,594 16) 

Zit 
= ctl fipbell Date & / / / s Signature 



UO LO\sayON 

‘peoy 
S}9g 

BBL 
alepseat 

g@JW 
OOH 

jeyoL 
1aNIO 

PIO 
$24d 

ssauppy 
o
w
e
n
 

hey 

slapjoyaseys 
- 9 

paywi] 
suojouolg 

y 1S9g 
p
o
y
w
i
 

Ssmalpuy 
sayx1eg


